Position

Controller

Computer Specialist
Computer Specialist
Decision Support/Cost

Accounting Analyst - Pd

Accounting Tech Il

Hospital Resource Analyst

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Controller

Other Positions Held

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

Total Wages

$178,882

$142,562

$137,051

$123,201

$86,059

$84,146

$79,982

$78,712

$78,209

$78,001

$64,998

$62,893

$44,945

$36,875

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,485

$16,331

$18,909

$14,549

$11,207

$8,854

$11,521

$12,398

$10,287

$12,315

$10,791

$9,518

$7,414

$0



