Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$178,882	\$21,485
Computer Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$142,562	\$16,331
Computer Specialist		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$137,051	\$18,909
Decision Support/Cost Accounting Analyst - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$123,201	\$14,549
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$86,059	\$11,207
Hospital Resource Analyst		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$84,146	\$8,854
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$79,982	\$11,521
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$78,712	\$12,398
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$78,209	\$10,287
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$78,001	\$12,315
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$64,998	\$10,791
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$62,893	\$9,518
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$44,945	\$7,414
Controller		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$36,875	\$0